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928444
107261

66478

364006
736769

800545

284498

392465
929180
116361
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235900
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BALLESTEROS SÁNCHEZ, PAULA
COLMENERO MORO, JENNIFER
DAVENTINI, JOSEFINA

ESTÉVEZ BARRUELO, ISABEL
GARCÍA SÁNCHEZ, DIEGO

IGLESIAS RODRIGUEZ, ALONSO

IÑIGO CRUZ, DESIREE

ISIDRO DE PEDRO, AMALIA MELISA
KUZ, HANNA
MARTÍN CAMINERO, CLAUDIA

MARTIN LOPEZ, MIRIAM
PÉREZ CHAMORRO, ALBERTO

PLAZA CONDE, ALVARO

PORTALEZ MARTIN, OSCAR
QUISPE ARCE, ARNOL
QUISPE ARCE, KAROL FIORELLA
REVATE RAMOS, MARIO
RUBIO QUIROGA, LUCAS
SÁNCHEZ HERNÁNDEZ, JORGE

SERONERO RODRÍGUEZ, LUCIA
SERRANO CABALLERO, LORENA
SOLA VICENTE, EDUARDO
TAPIA GARCÍA, LUCÍA
VALLE APARICIO, EVA
VALVERDE JIMÉNEZ, JUAN LUIS
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SOLICITUDES ADJUDICADAS
Nº 

Solicitud Alumno/a Ciclo formativo Curso Turno Centro educativoGrado Localidad Puntos
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180150 PÉREZ SANTIAGO, ALEJANDRO

SOLICITUDES NO ADJUDICADAS
Nº 

Solicitud Alumno/a

Nº 
Solicitud Alumno/a

SOLICITUDES EXCLUIDAS

Causa Exclusión


